
RPM MPH GPH MPG RANGE

1000 5.5 1.24 4.4 295 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

1500 7.2 3.19 2.3 150 3.8 4.3 4.1 4.1

2000 9.8 3.65 2.7 178

2500 14 5.81 2.4 160

3000 20.2 7.85 2.6 171 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

3500 29.4 10.2 2.9 191 5.5 5.0 4.9 5.1

4000 37.7 13.2 2.9 190

4500 42.8 16.4 2.6 173

5000 50 20.6 2.4 161 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run Average

5500 55.1 25.4 2.2 144 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.2

6000 60.3 29.3 2.1 137

75

Person(s)

Fuel on board

Top

Jack Plate

Temp

Conditions

2

25

No

Yes, 1.5"

Note: These numbers are intended to provide a likeness of the discribed boats performance. Crevalle Boats does not in any way guarantee that these exact 

numbers can be reproduced. Variations in boat weight, temperature, humidity, wind, fuel, operators ability and water are just some of the factors that 

affect a boats performance.

5

25.5

Fuel Capacity 83

Time to Plane

0-20 MPH

Performance Data, Test date 3.5.18

Wind

Prop

0-30 MPH

2018 Model Year 26 Open

26 Open
Performance Report

Crevalle Boats
1520 Industrial Drive

Wildwood, Florida 34785 (P)352-400-4222

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000

G
P

H

M
P

H

RPM

Performance Data

MPH

GPH

Powered By


