CAREVALLE BOATS			<u>26 Open</u> Performance Report	
Powered By \$SUZU		IKI	Conditions	
			Person(s)	2
	Performance Data		Fuel on board	25
70		35	Тор	No
60 50		30 25	Jack Plate	Yes, 1.5"
Hd Hd 30		20 Hdg 15	Temp	75
20 10		10 5	Wind	5
0	1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000	0	Prop	25.5
	RPM	—— МРН —— GPH	Fuel Capacity	83

Performance Data, Test date 3.5.18

RPM	MPH	GPH	MPG	RANGE
1000	5.5	1.24	4.4	295
1500	7.2	3.19	2.3	150
2000	9.8	3.65	2.7	178
2500	14	5.81	2.4	160
3000	20.2	7.85	2.6	171
3500	29.4	10.2	2.9	191
4000	37.7	13.2	2.9	190
4500	42.8	16.4	2.6	173
5000	50	20.6	2.4	161
5500	55.1	25.4	2.2	144
6000	60.3	29.3	2.1	137

Time to Plane				
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average	
3.8	4.3	4.1	4.1	

0-20 MPH				
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average	
5.5	5.0	4.9	5.1	

0-30 MPH				
1st Run	2nd Run	3rd Run	Average	
7.3	7.1	7.1	7.2	

Find us on Facebook



Note: These numbers are intended to provide a likeness of the discribed boats performance. Crevalle Boats does not in any way guarantee that these exact numbers can be reproduced. Variations in boat weight, temperature, humidity, wind, fuel, operators ability and water are just some of the factors that affect a boats performance.

2018 Model Year

Crevalle Boats 1520 Industrial Drive Wildwood, Florida 34785 (P)352-400-4222

26 Open